
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 7 10/01/2023

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street
T 1 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 198 45.06 37.535 10000
T 2 John McDonnell 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 98 45.161 37.619 -0.084 -0.084 9978

3 2019 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 SS 5 47.383 39.47 -1.851 -1.935 9510
AS - A Street
T 1 Tyler Rook 2012 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 11 46.197 38.02 10000
T 2 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 46.888 38.589 -0.569 -0.569 9853
T 3 Julio Serra AS 5 47.025 38.702 -0.113 -0.682 9824

4 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 47.253 38.889 -0.187 -0.869 9777
5 Kenny Mueller 2008 Chevrolet / AS 1 47.992 39.497 -0.608 -1.477 9626
6 AS 13 48.223 39.688 -0.191 -1.668 9580
7 Ron Trimmer 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 17 60.984 50.19 -10.502 -12.17 7575

BS - B Street
T 1 2023 Toyota GR Corolla BS 76 46.424 37.975 10000

2 Christopher Wade 1999 Chevrolet Corvette/ BS 5 49.543 40.526 -2.551 -2.551 9371
CS - C Street
T 1 CS 44 46.804 37.958 10000
T 2 2006 BMW 330xi CS 6 48.994 39.734 -1.776 -1.776 9553
T 3 2019 Mazda MX-5 CS 129 50.408 40.881 -1.147 -2.923 9285

4 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX 5 CS 68 53.896 43.71 -2.829 -5.752 8684
DS - D Street
T 1 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 85 43.161 34.874 10000
T 2 2020 Subaru WRX DS 96 46.986 37.965 -3.091 -3.091 9186
T 3 DS 6 48.186 38.934 -0.969 -4.06 8957

4 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 48.882 39.497 -0.563 -4.623 8830
5 2016 BMW 328 DS 3 50.079 40.464 -0.967 -5.59 8619
6 2020 Dodge Challenger GT DS 63 55.345 44.719 -4.255 -9.845 7798

ES - E Street
T 1 Emilia Wright ES 92 46.249 36.629 10000

2 ES 96 47.177 37.364 -0.735 -0.735 9803
FS - F Street
T 1 Matt Miller FS 96 44.234 35.962 10000
T 2 2008 BMW 135i FS 20 46.261 37.61 -1.648 -1.648 9562
T 3 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 46.761 38.017 -0.407 -2.055 9459

4 FS 22 48.706 39.598 -1.581 -3.636 9082
5 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 49.451 40.204 -0.606 -4.242 8945
6 2020 Ford Mustang GT FS 7 49.682 40.391 -0.187 -4.429 8903
7 2010 Ford Mustang GT FS 31 51.387 41.778 -1.387 -5.816 8608

GS - G Street
T 1 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 19 46.913 37.249 10000

2 Christopher Buss 2020 Honda Civic Si GS 51 49.788 39.532 -2.283 -2.283 9422

Pos

Steven Burkett

Davin Klein

0 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1
Adrian Sweetwood

David Quinney 2022 Alfa Romeo Giulia Quadrif

Rich Dao

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata
Crawford Coupey
Jason Leadbetter

Tom DeYoung
Kevin Minton
Greg Bouh 2022 Toyobaru /

2021 Honda Civic Type Argh
Amuzu Dunyo
Paul Schwent

2001 Mazda Miata
Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
Thomas Cindrich

Tyler Lewton 2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
Connor Sellers
Jeevan Raj
Drew Schenck



HS - H Street
T 1 2018 BMW i3s HS 1 45.708 35.926 10000
T 2 Daniel Marx 2004 Mini Cooper HS 127 46.374 36.45 -0.524 -0.524 9856
T 3 Chris Wilson 2016 Mazda Mazda3 HS 48 54.135 42.55 -6.1 -6.624 8443

4 HS 14 55.864 43.909 -1.359 -7.983 8182
5 Joshua Wilson HS 63 57.055 44.845 -0.936 -8.919 8011
6 Glen Wilson 2016 Mazda Mazda3 HS 148 60.071 47.216 -2.371 -11.29 7609

SSL - Super Street Ladies
1 SSL 96 44.774 37.297 10000

GSL - G Street Ladies
T 1 April Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GSL 19 48.066 38.164 10000

2 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GSL 119 55.356 43.953 -5.789 -5.789 8683
STH - Street Touring Hatchback
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 43.976 35.709 10000
T 2 STH 57 44.317 35.985 -0.276 -0.276 9923
T 3 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 44.882 36.444 -0.459 -0.735 9798

4 2014 Ford Focus ST STH 53 47.301 38.408 -1.964 -2.699 9297
5 Nick Grant STH 56 47.713 38.743 -0.335 -3.034 9217

STR - Street Touring Roadster
T 1 Sean Greer 1973 Porsche 914 STR 119 42.301 35.152 10000
T 2 Michael Ball STR 19 43.308 35.989 -0.837 -0.837 9767
T 3 2023 Toyota GR86 STR 17 43.789 36.389 -0.4 -1.237 9660

4 2023 Toyota GR86 STR 117 45.714 37.988 -1.599 -2.836 9253
5 STR 95 46.834 38.919 -0.931 -3.767 9032
6 1991 Nissan 240sx STR 11 47.925 39.826 -0.907 -4.674 8826
7 David May STR 99 48.016 39.901 -0.075 -4.749 8810
8 Zachary Lopez STR 66 48.335 40.166 -0.265 -5.014 8752
9 STR 61 48.619 40.402 -0.236 -5.25 8701
10 William Horton STR 4 51.166 42.519 -2.117 -7.367 8267

STU - Street Touring Ultra
T 1 2011 BMW M3 STU 14 45.284 37.586 10000

2 STU 22 45.978 38.162 -0.576 -0.576 9849

1 Matt Higgins 2003 BMW 330ci STX 33 47.107 38.486 10000
CSP - C Street Prepared

1 CSP 10 53.343 45.875 10000
DSP - D Street Prepared
T 1 2011 BMW 335D DSP 77 48.897 41.269 10000
T 2 2001 Audi TT DSP 33 51.582 43.535 -2.266 -2.266 9479

3 2011 BMW 335D DSP 177 64.882 54.76 -11.225 -13.491 7536
FSP - F Street Prepared
T 1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 44.04 36.465 10000

2 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 182 48.723 40.343 -3.878 -3.878 9039
SSM - Super Street Modified

1 Tyler Lee SSM 25 45.467 39.965 10000
SM - Street Modified

Jason Proksch

Kyle Marcum 2018 Chevrolet Cruze
2007 Scion tC

Olivia Hammac 2020 Lotus Evora

Brianna Schnardthorst

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX

Ken Foy
1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

2019 Mazda Miata
Greg Camarda
Jarrod Deatherage
Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata
Cody Ousley

2010 Mazda miata
2006 Mazda Miata

Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS
2002 Mazda Miata

Jacob Francka
Neil Landers 2020 Hyundai Veloster N

STX - Street Touring Xtreme

Callahan Kovacs 1996 Mazda Miata

Phillip Pennell
Eric Shelhorn
Zachary Ord

Tim Oyer
Xavier Oyer

1991 Mazda MX-5 miata



1 Jim Mueller 1991 Toyota / SM 1 56.717 49.23 10000
XP - X Prepared

1 Kyle Jones 2011 Ford Mustang XP 23 46.102 40.754 10000
DP - D Prepared

1 DP 44 44.201 38.234 10000
FP - F Prepared

1 Erik Hebert 1993 Toyota Mr2 turbo FP 47 48.46 42.499 10000
CM - C Modified

1 John Powell CM 31 40.682 36.451 10000
DM - D Modified
T 1 DM 169 45.987 41.296 10000

2 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 46.442 41.705 -0.409 -0.409 9902
DML - D Modified Ladies

1 2017 Fiat 124 DML 69 48.737 43.766 10000
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary
T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 43.073 35.621 10000
T 2 Brian Taylor CAMC 30 44.827 37.072 -1.451 -1.451 9609
T 3 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 44.956 37.179 -0.107 -1.558 9581

4 CAMC 38 44.958 37.18 -0.001 -1.559 9581
5 Bradley Anderson 2014 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 3 45.565 37.682 -0.502 -2.061 9453
6 CAMC 32 49.022 40.541 -2.859 -4.92 8786
7 2015 Dodge Challenger CAMC 12 49.46 40.903 -0.362 -5.282 8709
8 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 4 53.2 43.996 -3.093 -8.375 8096

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional
T 1 CAMT 82 43.452 35.587 10000
T 2 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 44.598 36.526 -0.939 -0.939 9743
T 3 David Q. Dunn 2002 Ford Mustang CAMT 21 45.165 36.99 -0.464 -1.403 9621

4 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 56 45.281 37.085 -0.095 -1.498 9596
5 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 45.691 37.421 -0.336 -1.834 9510
6 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 46.583 38.151 -0.73 -2.564 9328
7 Nick Watson CAMT 81 47.069 38.55 -0.399 -2.963 9231
8 CAMT 41 47.16 38.624 -0.074 -3.037 9214
9 1966 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 49.06 40.18 -1.556 -4.593 8857
10 CAMT 141 50.255 41.159 -0.979 -5.572 8646
11 CAMT 24 51.837 42.455 -1.296 -6.868 8382
12 Brian Uccello 1971 Plymouth Duster CAMT 1 58.4 47.83 -5.375 -12.243 7440

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports
T 1 2007 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 23 44.473 37.58 10000
T 2 Todd Mayer 2005 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 127 44.779 37.838 -0.258 -0.258 9932
T 3 2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 144 46.002 38.872 -1.034 -1.292 9668

4 2004 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 68 46.578 39.358 -0.486 -1.778 9548
5 0 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 10 49.419 41.759 -2.401 -4.179 8999
6 2008 Chevrolet Corvette z51 CAMS 44 49.923 42.185 -0.426 -4.605 8908
7 2005 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 27 51.092 43.173 -0.988 -5.593 8705

T 1 Casey Morgan XA 9 44.164 37.186 10000

Nathan Gaumer 2001 Mazda Mx-5

1988 Reynard Formula Ford

Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica
Travis McMillian

Kim McMillian

Dave Whitworth
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE/

Samantha Whitworth
Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro

Mike Grillo 2010 Chevrolet Camaro
Caine Herzog

J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Tim Muldoon

Todd Benne
Nick Benne

1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS
Jacob Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Walter Floretta
Emily Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Jacob Klinckhardt 1988 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z

Chris Lybarger

Matt Pirrello
Robert Kammerer
Benjamin Dolan
Tyler Newbury
Shane Cifaldi

XA - Xtreme Street A
2008 Subaru Wrx



T 2 2023 Toyota GR Corolla/ XA 76 44.532 37.496 -0.31 -0.31 9917
T 3 2011 BMW 335i XA 192 45.409 38.234 -0.738 -1.048 9726

4 XA 4 47.408 39.918 -1.684 -2.732 9316
5 Corey Bach 2011 BMW 335i XA 92 47.621 40.097 -0.179 -2.911 9274
6 2013 BMW 135i XA 182 48.628 40.945 -0.848 -3.759 9082
7 Blake Davis 2013 BMW 135 XA 82 50.947 42.897 -1.952 -5.711 8669

T 1 Andrew Salazar 0 Unknown Unknown XB 94 43.448 36.844 10000
2 XB 21 43.984 37.298 -0.454 -0.454 9878

1 Casey Otto 2007 Porsche Cayman S XS 1 49.247 41.909 10000
SSC - Solo Spec Coupe
T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 43.969 35.483 10000

2 2013 Subaru BRZ/ SSC 167 44.597 35.99 -0.507 -0.507 9859
FUN - Fun

1 Ron Martin 2017 Ford Mustang FUN 69 71.896 287.584 10000

Andriy Sytyashenko
Mitchell Coughran
Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Conor Bach

XB - Xtreme Street B

Mason McGavock 1991 Mazda Miata
XS - Xtreme Street Sport

David Zemon
Martin Montagno


